Exhibit A — Subject Properties’ Location Map

LOT

Address

PCN

250 NW 8™ Avenue

12-43-46-17-25-002-0300

250 NW 8™ Avenue

12-43-46-17-25-002-0010

250 NW 8™ Avenue

12-43-46-17-25-002-0010

256 NW 8™ Avenue

12-43-46-17-25-002-0310

260 NW 9" Avenue

12-43-46-17-25-001-0320

1
2
3
4
5
6

238 SW 14" Avenue

—(

W3rdSt.

S il e Ay ca s
e ——

12-43-46-17-19-003-0101

‘)
>
<
£
%,
Z|
T

Rl

e |







