## Exhibit A – Subject Properties' Location Map

LOT	Address	PCN
1	250 NW 8 <sup>th</sup> Avenue	12-43-46-17-25-002-0300
2	250 NW 8 <sup>th</sup> Avenue	12-43-46-17-25-002-0010
3	250 NW 8 <sup>th</sup> Avenue	12-43-46-17-25-002-0010
4	256 NW 8 <sup>th</sup> Avenue	12-43-46-17-25-002-0310
5	260 NW 9 <sup>th</sup> Avenue	12-43-46-17-25-001-0320
6	238 SW 14 <sup>th</sup> Avenue	12-43-46-17-19-003-0101



